



Navkar Enterprises

https://www.indiamart.com/navkar-enterprises-vapi/

Incepted in the year 2017 at Vapi (Gujarat, India), we "Navkar Enterprises" are the leading manufacturer of a commendable and premium quality array of **Instant Glue** and **Instant Adhesive**.





About Us

Incepted in the year 2017 at Vapi (Gujarat, India), we "Navkar Enterprises" are the leading manufacturer of a commendable and premium quality array of Instant Glue and Instant Adhesive. We are a Sole Proprietorship company and manufacture the high-quality range of products in varied specifications to fulfill the diverse needs of our clients. Under the headship of our mentor "Mr. Peer Singh", we have been able to accomplish emerging requirements and demands of our customers.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/navkar-enterprises-vapi/profile.html



INSTANT ADHESIVE



Instant Rubber Adhesive



Synthetic Wood Adhesive



Instant FOOTWEAR Adhesive



20 Flex Banner Adhesive

INSTANT GLUE



Instant plastic Glue



Cyanoacrylate Wood Glue



Flex Banner Glue



Instant Acrylic Glue

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2017

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

CONTACT US

Navkar Enterprises

Contact Person: Peer Singh

B-5, Dungra Park, GIDC, 100 Shed Area, Mahaveer Nagar Vapi - 396195, Gujarat, India



